Steel Underbed Boxes

* Beveled door edges fit tight against the ¥-Groove door
frame. [ros hatch pattern and high-strength bolster for
superior security and weather resistance.

 Wider, Taller Door Opening for easier access to tools and

equipment.

» Liclisive new design allows door to drop down out of the
way for easier lnading and unlnading of large. heaw or
awkward equipment.

» “Quick-Release” Keyway Connector on coated aircraft
cable door supports are easy to remove. &llows the door
to drop down to a vertical position for easier access to
equipment and tools.

» Hew Y-Broove door frame. Bulb-Shaped EPOM weather
stripping and beveled edge door create a tight, moisture:
resistant seal

s 3-Point Locking System Locks the door at the top and
both sides to resist break-ins. Rotating T-Handle has
drill-resetant Inck.

® [ross Hatch Pattern and lock quard reinforce the door fo
incredible strength.

o 1-Year Warranty.

BLACK UNDERBED BOXES

MODEL #
1-004002
1-005002

1-006002
1-007002

FINISH
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

UPC CODE
0-43419-93386-6
0-43419-93388-0

0-43419-93390-3
0-43419-93392-7

LXHxW

24" X 18" X 18"
30" X 18" X 18"

36" X 18" X 18"
48" X 18" X 18"

SHIP SHIP UPS

WEIGHT  SHIP CU. FT. Y/N PRICE
70.0 54 Y $172.10
81.0 6.7 Y $190.18
915 8.1 Y $215.63
118.0 10.7 Y $260.49

WD-Wholesale Direct

Trailer Parts and Emergency Lighting Equipment
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