

Steel Underbed Boxes



- Beveled door edges fit tight against the Y-Groove door frame. Cross hatch pattern and high-strength bolster for superior security and weather resistance.
- Wider, Taller Door Opening for easier access to tools and equipment.
- Exclusive new design allows door to drop down out of the way for easier loading and unloading of large, heavy or awkward equipment.
- "Quick-Release" Keyway Connector on coated aircraft cable door supports are easy to remove. Allows the door to drop down to a vertical position for easier access to equipment and tools.
- New Y-Groove door frame, Bulb-Shaped EPDM weather stripping and beveled edge door create a tight, moistureresistant seal.
- 3-Point Locking System Locks the door at the top and both sides to resist break-ins. Rotating T-Handle has drill-resistant lock.
- Cross Hatch Pattern and lock guard reinforce the door fo incredible strength.
- 3-Year Warranty.

BLACK UNDERBED BOXES

				SHIP		SHIP UPS	
MODEL#	FINISH	UPC CODE	LxHxW	WEIGHT	SHIP CU. FT.	Y/N	PRICE
1-004002	BLACK	0-43419-93386-6	24" X 18" X 18"	70.0	5.4	Υ	\$172.10
1-005002	BLACK	0-43419-93388-0	30" X 18" X 18"	81.0	6.7	Υ	\$190.18
1-006002	BLACK	0-43419-93390-3	36" X 18" X 18"	91.5	8.1	Υ	\$215.63
1-007002	BLACK	0-43419-93392-7	48" X 18" X 18"	118.0	10.7	Υ	\$260.49

WD-Wholesale Direct

Trailer Parts and Emergency Lighting Equipment